


JUNE
EVENTDATE DAY

16

17

20

21

24

26

FRI

SAT

TUE

WED

SAT

MON

gStart : Get... Set... Go...

Investiture Ceremony

Founder's Day (Rath Yatra)

International Yoga Day

Junetastic

Speak-a-thon & SGEF Installation

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

06

“The best thing to spend on 
your children is time."
- Louise Hart

12 MON Spiritual Orientation Begins

12 MON School Reopening (TERM I) : Std. UKG to X

29 THU National Holiday 

15 THU

Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. X 05 MON

Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. VIII & IX11 SUN

Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. III to VII

Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. III to X



JULY
EVENTDATE DAY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

07

01

01

10

13

15

15

17

20

22

24

27

28

29

Speak-a-thon : Mega Event

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 1

Number Nirvana
Can You  Die For Guru ?

3 Ways To Gain True Knowledge

Number Nirvana : Mega Event

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 2

Food Corrupts Our Mind

Food Affects Mood

July Jubilee

Matrubhasha Mela
Deeds Design Destiny - Sin of Dhritrastra

Impact of Pap & Punya

Matrubhasha Mela : Mega Event

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 3

SAT

SAT

MON

THU

SAT

SAT

MON

THU

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

17 BonaluMON

29 National HolidaySAT

16 Parents Visit 10:00 to 3:00PMSUN

30 SUN Parents Visit 10:00 to 3:00PM



AUGUST
EVENTDATE DAY

03

09

10

14

15

17

19

21

24

25

26

26

28

30

31

THU

WED

THU

MON

TUE

THU

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

SAT

MON

WED

THU

PA 1 Exam (40 Marks) Starts

PA 1 Exam Ends

“Killed Fishes are waiting for u“ 
- Ghanshyam Charitra

PA1 : Result Announcement

Independence Day 

Control Anger, Control Danger

August Advent

Scienceapalooza

God-seeker turns Sinner - Magniram

Be Scared From Kusang

Varalaxmi Vratham (KG to V - Holiday)

Scienceapalooza : Mega Event

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 4

"Remember My Belly”

Raksha bandhan

Timely Seva is the Shortcut

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

08

Parents Teacher Counseling (10:00 to 1:00PM)  

Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)  

Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)  



SEPTEMBER
EVENTDATE DAY

05

06

07

09

11

16

18

19

20

23

23

25

26

30

TUE

WED

THU

SAT

MON

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

SAT

SAT

MON

TUE

SAT

Teachers Day

Gita Shloka Competition

Krishna Janmashtami & September Sportacular

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 5

Sadvidya Week - Use Media For Success

Sadvidya Week : Mega Events

रगंमंच
"My Brahmavidya Learnings" Cards - Distribution

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Brahmavidya Revision

रगंमंच : महासंमेलन & Brahmavidya Assessment : I

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 6

Vasudhaiva Kutumbkam

Jalzilani Ekadashi

Vasudhaiva Kutumbkam : Mega Event

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
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28 THU Ganeshnimajjan

17 SUN Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)  



OCTOBER
EVENTDATE DAY

03

05

08

12

15

21

24

31

MON

TUE

THU

SUN

THU

SUN

SAT

TUE

TUE

Gandhi Jayanti

PA2 Exam Revision Begins

PA2 Exam (80M) Begins

Shraddh of Shreeji Maharaj

PA2 Exam (80M) Ends

Navratri

Dussehra Vacation Begins by 1:00PM

Dussehra

PA2 Result Announcement

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
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02

“Gurukulites are born 
to be Great"

- HDH Sadguru Shri Devprasaddasji Swami

SUN Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)01



November
EVENTDATE DAY

10

13

16

20

23

25

25

27

FRI

MON

THU

MON

THU

SAT

SAT

MON

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 7

Diwali (Holiday)

Term II Begins
Debate: Veg Food vs Non veg Food 

CodeCrush

Belief Drives Behaviors

Think WWW - WWW- WCBI

CodeCrush : Mega Event

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 8

Word Fiesta; One Mistake, Millions Dead 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

11

“Your Children will become what you are,
So be what you want them to be."
- Devid Bly

28 TUE Gurukul Olympics 2023

15 WED
Hostel Reporting (9:00am to 4:00pm)

Parent Teacher counselling (10:00pm to 1:00pm)



DECEMBER 
EVENTDATE DAY

04

07

08

09

11

14

16

18

21

22

23

25

26

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

THU

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

अ�भ���

Punishment to Eyes - Jogidas Khuman

धम� र��त र��तः 

अ�भ��� : महासंमेलन

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 9

God is Hungry of Devotion

Spark Interest in Morning Pooja

December Dynamics

Matheletics

A Glimpse earned the Akshardham

Matheletics : Mega Event (National Maths Day)

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 10

Chrishmans

State Holiday, Mind Your Words & Acts

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
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 Prepare NOW For the LAST Memory

29 FRI PA3 Exam (40M) Begins

03 SUN Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)  

Word Fiesta Mega Event

Be a Brilliant Student



JANUARY
EVENTDATE DAY

01

06

07

08

10

11

12

20

22

25

26

27

29

MON

SAT

SUN

MON

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

Happy New Year 2024 (State Holiday)

PA3 Exam (40M) Ends

Safala Ekadashi - Mahamantra Pragatya Din

"You are not my Sister" - Zinabhai

PA3 Exam Result Announcement

Start Giving & Start Getting

Makar Sankranti Vacation Begins

January Jumpstart

"I would believe him, if he fulfills 4 wishes"

Specialities of Bhagwan Swaminarayan

75th Republic Day

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 11

Humanity Hub    

Only God Helps when none does!!

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

01

16 TUE Hostel Reporting (9:00am to 4:00pm)

Parents Teacher Counseling (10:00 to 1:00PM)  



FEBRUARY
EVENTDATE DAY

01

03

05

08

09

12

17

17

19

22

23

24

26

28

THU

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

MON

SAT

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

WED

6 Qualities of Sharanagati

Humanity Hub : Mega Event

Battle with the Mind - Shaluk Pagi

Control Mind, Control World

February Fiesta

9th & 11th PA4 Begins
Brahmavidya Week - A Compass for Life, 

Shikshapatri

Brahmavidya Week : Mega Event

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

02

Online G-Brilliance Exam : 12

Bhasha Bharati, Pre-X & XII Begins

Brahmavidya Revision

Brahmavidya Assessment : II 

"My Brahmavidya Learnings" 
Cards - Distribution

Bhasha Bharati : Mega Event

Curiosity Carnival

National Science Day

14 WED Vasant Panchami

04 SUN Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)  

18 SUN Parents Visit (10:00am to 3:00pm)



MARCH
EVENTDATE DAY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

03

02

04

08

16

25

30

SAT

MON

FRI

SAT

MON

SAT

Curiosity Carnival : Mega Event

PA4 Exam Revision Begins

Maha Shivaratri

PA4 Exam (80M) Begins

Holi

PA4 Exams Ends



gurukul_org gurukul.orggurukul_org

www. .orggurukul


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

