

HOSTEL



gurukul.org



DATE DAY EVENT

05	MON	Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. X
11	SUN	Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. VIII & IX
12	MON	School Reopening (TERM I) : Std. UKG to X
12	MON	Spiritual Orientation Begins
15	THU	Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. III to VII
16	FRI	gStart : Get Set Go
17	SAT	Investiture Ceremony
20	TUE 🧃	Founder's Day (Rath Yatra) Hostel Reporting (TERM I) : Std. III to X
21	WED	International Yoga Day
24	SAT	Junetastic
24 26	SAT MON	Junetastic Speak-a-thon & SGEF Installation

"The best thing to spend on your children is time."

- Louise Hart

07 JULY

01	SAT	Speak-a-thon : Mega Event
01	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 1
10	MON	Number Nirvana Can You Die For Guru ?
13	THU	3 Ways To Gain True Knowledge
15	SAT	Number Nirvana : Mega Event
15	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 2
16	SUN	Parents Visit 10:00 to 3:00PM
17	MON	Food Corrupts Our Mind
17	MON	Bonalu
20	THU	Food Affects Mood
22	SAT	July Jubilee
24	MON	Matrubhasha Mela Deeds Design Destiny - Sin of Dhritrastra
27	THU	Impact of Pap & Punya
28	FRI	Matrubhasha Mela : Mega Event
29	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 3
29	SAT	National Holiday
30	SUN	Parents Visit 10:00 to 3:00PM

08 AUGUST

03	THU		PA 1 Exam (40 Marks) Starts
09	WED		PA 1 Exam Ends
10	THU	30	"Killed Fishes are waiting for u" - Ghanshyam Charitra
14	MON		PA1 : Result Announcement
15	TUE		Independence Day Parents Teacher Counseling (10:00 to 1:00PM) Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
17	THU	Ĩ	Control Anger, Control Danger
19	SAT		August Advent
21	MON	30	Scienceapalooza God-seeker turns Sinner - Magniram
24	THU	3ð	Be Scared From Kusang
25	FRI		Varalaxmi Vratham (KG to V - Holiday)
26	SAT		Scienceapalooza : Mega Event
26	SAT		Online G-Brilliance Exam : 4
28	MON	30	"Remember My Belly"
30	WED		Raksha bandhan Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
31	THU	ÿ	Timely Seva is the Shortcut

09 SEPTEMBER

05	TUE		Teachers Day
06	WED	30	Gita Shloka Competition
07	THU		Krishna Janmashtami & September Sportacular
09	SAT		Online G-Brilliance Exam : 5
11	MON	3ð	Sadvidya Week - Use Media For Success
16	SAT	30	Sadvidya Week : Mega Events
17	SUN		Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
18	MON		रंगमंच "My Brahmavidya Learnings" Cards - Distribution
19	TUE		Ganesh Chaturthi
20	WED	30	Brahmavidya Revision
23	SAT	30	रंगमंच : महासंमेलन & Brahmavidya Assessment : I
23	SAT		Online G-Brilliance Exam : 6
25	MON		Vasudhaiva Kutumbkam
26	TUE		Jalzilani Ekadashi
28	THU		Ganeshnimajjan
30	SAT		Vasudhaiva Kutumbkam : Mega Event

10 OCTOBER

DATE DAY EVENT

01	SUN	Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
02	MON	Gandhi Jayanti
03	TUE	PA2 Exam Revision Begins
05	THU	PA2 Exam (80M) Begins
80	SUN	Shraddh of Shreeji Maharaj
12	THU	PA2 Exam (80M) Ends
15	SUN	Navratri
21	SAT	Dussehra Vacation Begins by 1:00PM
24	TUE	Dussehra
31	TUE	PA2 Result Announcement

"Gurukulites are born to be Great"

- HDH Sadguru Shri Devprasaddasji Swami

11 November

DATE DAY EVENT

10	FRI	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 7
13	MON	Diwali (Holiday)
15	WED	Hostel Reporting (9:00am to 4:00pm) Parent Teacher counselling (10:00pm to 1:00pm)
16	THU 🏼	Term II Begins Debate: Veg Food vs Non veg Food
20	MON 🏾 🏾 🏾 🕉	CodeCrush Belief Drives Behaviors
23	THU 🦁	Think WWW - WWW- WCBI
25	SAT	CodeCrush : Mega Event
25	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 8
27	MON	Word Fiesta; One Mistake, Millions Dead
2 8	TUE	Gurukul Olympics 2023

"Your Children will become what you are, So be what you want them to be."

- Devid Bly

12 DECEMBER

03	SUN	Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
04	MON 💰	अभिव्यक्ति Punishment to Eyes - Jogidas Khuman
07	THU 💰	धर्मो रक्षति रक्षितः
08	FRI	अभिव्यक्ति : महासंमेलन Word Fiesta Mega Event
09	SAT	Be a Brilliant Student Online G-Brilliance Exam : 9
11	MON 🥩	God is Hungry of Devotion
14	THU 🏼	Spark Interest in Morning Pooja
16	SAT	December Dynamics
18	MON 🚳	Matheletics A Glimpse earned the Akshardham
21	THU 🏼	Prepare NOW For the LAST Memory
22	FRI	Matheletics : Mega Event (National Maths Day)
23	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 10
25	MON	Chrishmans
26	TUE	State Holiday, Mind Your Words & Acts
29	FRI	PA3 Exam (40M) Begins

01 JANUARY

01	MON	Happy New Year 2024 (State Holiday)
06	SAT	PA3 Exam (40M) Ends
07	SUN	Safala Ekadashi - Mahamantra Pragatya Din
80	MON	🦁 "You are not my Sister" - Zinabhai
10	WED	PA3 Exam Result Announcement
11	THU	Start Giving & Start Getting
12	FRI	Makar Sankranti Vacation Begins
16	TUE	Hostel Reporting (9:00am to 4:00pm) Parents Teacher Counseling (10:00 to 1:00PM)
20	SAT	January Jumpstart
22	MON	"I would believe him, if he fulfills 4 wishes"
25	THU	Specialities of Bhagwan Swaminarayan
26	FRI	75th Republic Day
27	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 11
29	MON	 Humanity Hub Only God Helps when none does!!

02 FEBRUARY

01	THU 💰	6 Qualities of Sharanagati
03	SAT	Humanity Hub : Mega Event
04	SUN	Parents Visit (10:00 to 3:00PM)
05	MON 🧔	Battle with the Mind - Shaluk Pagi
08	THU 🏼 🕉	Control Mind, Control World
09	FRI	February Fiesta
12	MON 🦁	9th & 11th PA4 Begins Brahmavidya Week - A Compass for Life, Shikshapatri
14	WED	Vasant Panchami
17	SAT 🤹	Brahmavidya Week : Mega Event
17	SAT	Online G-Brilliance Exam : 12
18	SUN	Parents Visit (10:00am to 3:00pm)
19	MON	Bhasha Bharati, Pre-X & XII Begins Brahmavidya Revision
22	THU 💰	Brahmavidya Assessment : Il
23	FRI	"My Brahmavidya Learnings" Cards - Distribution
24	SAT	Bhasha Bharati : Mega Event
26	MON	Curiosity Carnival
28	WED	National Science Day



02	SAT	Curiosity Carnival : Mega Event
04	MON	PA4 Exam Revision Begins
08	FRI	Maha Shivaratri
16	SAT	PA4 Exam (80M) Begins
25	MON	Holi
30	SAT	PA4 Exams Ends





gurukul_org



gurukul_org



gurukul.org

www.gurukul.org